
Silver Gate Yacht Club Jane Swett Regatta

April 9, 2022

SGYC & SDCatA

COURSE:  30.50
START 

TIME: 11:10:00

1769 Seascape Cat 34 MkII BOB SHERMAN 153 177 177 0:02:57 18:12:11 7:02:11 1:29:59 5:32:12 0:00:00

52691 Escape Cat34 JIM HARVEY 153 159 17 176 0:02:56 18:11:41 7:01:41 1:29:28 5:32:13 0:00:01

27065 Flexible Flyer Corsair F-31 Michael Last (6) (3) (3) ######### 16:43:18 5:33:18 ########## 5:34:50 0:02:37

1180 Ca$hed Out Cat 34 CHIP DROEGE 153 159 17 176 0:02:56 18:43:50 7:33:50 1:29:28 6:04:22 0:32:09

2022 56759 Jennifer K Cat36 Mark Burrows 144 150 17 167 0:02:47 18:39:58 7:29:58 1:24:54 6:05:04 0:32:52

2022 51463 Panache Beneteau 33.7 Mike Kummer 126 126 126 0:02:06 18:38:53 7:28:53 1:04:03 6:24:50 0:52:37

2022 376 Hasta Luego Hunter 376  BOB SEDDIG 141 156 17 173 0:02:53 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:27:57 RET

2022 5118 Rughlentless Cat 30 MkII Bob Rugh 198 210 17 227 0:03:47 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:55:23 RET

2022 1436 Mariah Ericson 32-200 JOE VANNI 156 177 23 200 0:03:20 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:41:40 RET

2022 1432 CINNAMON Cat 34 Mk II MICK LAVER 153 168 17 185 0:03:05 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:34:02 RET

2022 87734 Interlude Cat27 KENT PRATER 198 213 18 231 0:03:51 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:57:25 RET

2022 60725 Little Hope Cat30T Walley Erikson 174 198 17 215 0:03:35 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:49:18 RET

 

SAIL ## BOAT NAME BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAME
BASE PHRF 

RLC

SGHF 

RATING
NSO (PHRF)

RATING 

W/OFFSET
HDCP PER MILE FINISH TIME ELAPSED TIME TOTAL HDCP CORRECTED TIME

SCORING 

NOTES
MARGIN

RACE COMMITTEE BOAT: South Forty

SKIPPER:  Don Mumby

RACE COMMITTEE: Don Mumby     

RACE OFFICER: Rich Chambers 



Silver Gate Yacht Club Jane Swett Regatta

April 9, 2022

RACE COMMITTEE BOAT: South Forty

SKIPPER:  Don Mumby

RACE COMMITTEE: Don Mumby     

RACE OFFICER: Rich Chambers 



Silver Gate Yacht Club Jane Swett Regatta

April 9, 2022

 SGYC

  30.50 11:10:00

1                1769 Seascape Cat 34 MkII BOB SHERMAN 153 177 177 0:02:57 18:12:11 7:02:11 1:29:59 5:32:12 0:00:00

2 27065 Flexible Flyer Corsair F-31 Michael Last (6) (3) (3) ######### 16:43:18 5:33:18 ########## 5:34:50 0:02:37

3 56759 Jennifer K Cat36 Mark Burrows 144 150 17 167 0:02:47 18:39:58 7:29:58 1:24:54 6:05:04 0:32:52

4 51463 Panache Beneteau 33.7 Mike Kummer 126 126 126 0:02:06 18:38:53 7:28:53 1:04:03 6:24:50 0:52:37

5 376 Hasta Luego Hunter 376  BOB SEDDIG 141 156 17 173 0:02:53 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:27:57 RET

6 1436 Mariah Ericson 32-200 JOE VANNI 156 177 23 200 0:03:20 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:41:40 RET

7 1432 CINNAMON Cat 34 Mk II MICK LAVER 153 168 17 185 0:03:05 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:34:02 RET

8 87734 Interlude Cat27 KENT PRATER 198 213 18 231 0:03:51 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:57:25 RET

Speed as VMG of Winning Boat: #DIV/0!

SAIL ## BOAT NAME BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAME
BASE PHRF 

RLC

SGHF 

RATING
NSO (PHRF)

RATING 

W/OFFSET
HDCP PER MILE FINISH TIME ELAPSED TIME TOTAL HDCP

CORRECTED 

TIME

SCORING 

NOTES
MARGIN

RACE COMMITTEE BOAT: South Forty

SKIPPER:  Don Mumby

RACE COMMITTEE: Don Mumby     

RACE OFFICER: Rich Chambers 



Silver Gate Yacht Club Jane Swett Regatta

April 9, 2022

SDCatA

30.50 11:10:00

1                1769 Seascape Cat 34 MkII BOB SHERMAN 153 177 177 0:02:57 18:12:11 7:02:11 1:29:59 5:32:12 0:00:00

2                52691 Escape Cat34 JIM HARVEY 153 159 17 176 0:02:56 18:11:41 7:01:41 1:29:28 5:32:13 0:00:01

3 1180 Ca$hed Out Cat 34 CHIP DROEGE 153 159 17 176 0:02:56 18:43:50 7:33:50 1:29:28 6:04:22 0:32:09

4
56759 Jennifer K Cat36 Mark Burrows 144 150 17 167 0:02:47 18:39:58 7:29:58 1:24:54 6:05:04 0:32:52

5
5118 Rughlentless Cat 30 MkII Bob Rugh 198 210 17 227 0:03:47 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:55:23 RET

6
1432 CINNAMON Cat 34 Mk II MICK LAVER 153 168 17 185 0:03:05 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:34:02 RET

7
60725 Little Hope Cat30T Walley Erikson 174 198 17 215 0:03:35 20:00:00 8:50:00 1:49:18 RET

Speed as VMG of Winning Boat: #DIV/0!

SAIL ## BOAT NAME BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAME MARGIN
SCORING 

NOTES
BASE PHRF RLC

SGHF 

RATING
NSO (PHRF)

RATING 

W/OFFSET
HDCP PER MILE FINISH TIME ELAPSED TIME TOTAL HDCP CORRECTED TIME

RACE COMMITTEE BOAT: South Forty

SKIPPER:  Don Mumby

RACE COMMITTEE: Don Mumby     

RACE OFFICER: Rich Chambers 



Silver Gate Yacht Club , 2020

PHRF

Course:  

START 

TIME:

BASE PHRF SGHF SPINN RATE W/ FINISH ELAPSED TOTAL CORRECTED MARGIN

RATING OFFSET OFFSET HC TIME TIME HDCP TIME

(PHRF) PER MILE

#VALUE!

Speed as VMG of Winning Boat: #DIV/0!

RLC   AREA G
SAIL ## BOAT NAME BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAME

RACE COMMITTEE BOAT:

SKIPPER:  

RACE COMMITTEE:   

RACE OFFICER:  



Silver Gate Yacht Club , 2020
Check-In/Finish Sheet

PHRF

97011 LIGHTRAY STEVE NAPEAR X       :            :    

HASTA LUEGO BOB SEDDIG X       :            :    

QUI SI SANA
DAVE 

BUTTERFIELD
X       :            :    

88 DAISY HENRY GIVRE X       :            :    

56710 TAMBOURINE
STEVE 

ZAMBROWSKI
X       :            :    

60762 GAUCHO BOB SHERMAN X       :            :    

873 PARADISE DENNIS JACKSON X X       :            :    

598 SABBATICAL LARRY PASCOE X X       :            :    

83 LAST CALL! RICH CHAMBERS X X       :            :    

52691 ESCAPE JAMES HARVEY X       :            :    

302 ALONDRA LLOYD HAWLEY X       :            :    

736 AWESOME  ERIC MCMANUS X       :            :    

5118 RUGHLENTLESS  BOB RUGH X       :            :    

1180 CA$HED OUT  CHIP DROEGE X       :            :    

56759 JENNIFER K  MARK BURROWS X       :            :    

61649 ENCORE 2  BOB LITTLETON X       :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

      :            :    

FINISH TIME
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SGYC FAMILY 

& SDCatA
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WCK IN SAIL ##
SKIPPER 

NAME
BOAT NAME BOAT TYPE


